
Bond Express Underwriting Teams Contact List 

Phone: 800.873.1477 

Fax: 866.785.2463 

Email: BondExpress@travelers.com 

Florida Region/Northwest Region/Southern Region 

610-458-2267

Email: BondExpressERISA@travelers.com 

Kimmy Goodhart 610-458-2201

Eastern Mountain, Northern California, and Southwest Regions 

Bond Express 
PO Box 2905
Hartford, CT  
06104-2905

Northern California Region/Southwest Region/Great Lakes Region 

New York City & Metro Region/Mid-Atlantic Region

ERISA Fidelity Underwriting Teams Contact List 
PO Box 2950 
Hartford, CT  
06104-2950

KJORDAN3@travelers.com   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KGOODHAR@travelers.com

BKOLIBAS@travelers.com

Midwest, New York City/Metro, South Central, and Southeast Regions 
Retta Jordan        610-458-2236  RMJORDAN@travelers.com 

Florida, Mid-Atlantic, New England, Rocky Mountain, and Southern Regions 
Vanessa Oldfield 610-458-2227 VOLDFIEL@travelers.com

Central, Great Lakes, Northwest, and Upper Midwest  Regions 

Bonnie Kolibas 610-458-2235 
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 EWRUSSO@travelers.com  Eric Russo 610-458-2226

Jessica Myers 
Melanie Olson 

PDIGIACO@travelers.com

South Central Region / Rocky Mountain Region / Upper Midwest Region 

Tom Hartsough          610-458-2233 THARTSOUGH@travelers.com 

Brandon Kolibas        610-458-2214                     BKOLIBA2@travelers.com

Central Region / Eastern Mountain Region / New England Region 

LGASTON@travelers.com 

LMCDANIE@travelers.com 

CMCCOURT@travelers.com 

Valery Aragon             610-458-2228 

Lisa McDaniel        610-458-2212 

Curtis McCourt       610-458-2213 

Ryan Hagan       610-458-2250

Lisa Gaston                610-458-2215
Tristan Hoenninger    610-458-2264

Southeast Region/Midwest Region 
Paige DiGiacomo        610-458-2225 
Karen Jordan              610-458-2231

GPBURKE@travelers.com

VARAGON@travelers.com

610-458-2271

Gerald P. Burke III       610-458-2232

RHAGAN@travelers.com
 JMYERS8@travelers.com 
MOLSON7@travelers.com

THOENIN@travelers.com 
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